Unit:mm
 Model Number Nominal Diagonal
Overall
Length (A)
View
Width
(A1)
L/R Black

(B1)
Top
Border
(B2)
B3
Case
Height
(B4)
Overall
Height
(B5)
Case
Width
(C)
C1 C2 C3 C4
EB100VW2-E8 100"(4:3) 2290 2032 50 2225 2230 2260 2823 1524 203 76 95 1803 80 925 145 180 50
EB100VW2-E12 100"(4:3) 2290 2032 50 2225 2230 2260 2925 1524 305 76 95 1905 80 925 145 180 50
EB120VW2-E8 120"(4:3) 2695 2438 50 2630 2635 2665 3128 1829 203 76 95 2108 80 925 145 180 50
EB100HW2-E8 100"(16:9) 2471 2214 50 2406 2411 2441 2544 1245 203 76 95 1524 80 925 145 180 50
EB100HW2-E12 100"(16:9) 2471 2214 50 2406 2411 2441 2646 1245 305 76 95 1626 80 925 145 180 50
EB110HW2-E8 110"(16:9) 2695 2435 50 2630 2635 2665 2669 1370 203 76 95 1649 80 925 145 180 50
EB110HW2-E12 110"(16:9) 2695 2435 50 2630 2635 2665 2771 1370 305 76 95 1751 80 925 145 180 50
EB120HW2-E8 120"(16:9) 2914 2435 50 2849 2854 2884 2793 1494 203 76 95 1773 80 925 145 180 50
 Model Number Nominal Diagonal
Overall
Length (A)
View